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Please send all proposal requests to:
salesrequest@avesis.com

Teresa Smith
Phone: 602-343-4193
tsmith@avesis.com

Rusty Rice
Phone: 210-384-8103
rrice@avesis.com

Sarah Gollwitzer
Phone: 602-425-5987
sgollwitzer@avesis.com

Doug Boyer
Phone: 602-343-4192
sboyer@avesis.com

Northern Texas Counties:

Andrews, Archer, Armstrong, Bailey, Baylor, Borden, Bowie, Briscoe,
Callahan, Camp, Carson, Cass, Castro, Childress, Clay, Cochran, Collin,
Collingsworth, Cooke, Cottle, Crosby, Dallam, Dallas, Dawson, Deaf Smith,
Delta, Denton, Dickens, Donley, Eastland, Ellis, Erath, Fannin, Fisher, Floyd,
Foard, Franklin, Gaines, Garza, Gray, Grayson, Gregg, Hale, Hall, Hansford,
Hardeman, Harrison, Hartley, Haskell, Hemphill, Henderson, Hockley, Hood,
Hopkins, Howard, Hunt, Hutchinson, Jack, Johnson, Jones, Kaufman, Kent,
King, Knox, Lamar, Lamb, Lipscomb, Lubbock, Lynn, Marion, Martin, Mitchell,
Montague, Moore, Morris, Motley, Navarro, Nolan, Ochiltree, Oldham, Palo
Pinto, Panola, Parker, Parmer, Potter, Rains, Randall, Red River, Roberts,
Rockwall, Rusk, Scurry, Shackelford, Sherman, Smith, Somervell, Stephens,
Stonewall, Swisher, Tarrant, Taylor, Terry, Throckmorton, Titus, Upshur, Van
Zandt, Wheeler, Wichita, Wilbarger, Wise, Wood, Yoakum Young.
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STATE-SPECIFIC CONDITIONS

States We Can’t Quote
Montana, New York, Rhode Island,
Vermont and Washington

Wholesale Only States
Massachusetts and North Carolina

Dental States
Arizona, California, Nevada, and Utah

SALES SUPPORT ASSOCIATES

Lisa Morrissey
Central and East Region
Phone: 410-413-9178
Imorrissey@avesis.com

Michael Smith

Sales Support Analyst
Phone: 916-388-3167
michaels@premierlife.com

premier-
access




